Tranvik-Fjallviksvagens Samfallighetsforening

Arsbokslut
Balansrikning
Tillgangar
Omsittningstillgangar
Plusgiro

Bank

Summa

Resultatrikning
Intékter
Medlemsavgifter
Statliga bidrag
Ovriga intikter
Rénteintikter
Summa intakter

Arets resultat

2024/2025

7 486

35749

157 144

200 379

2024/2025

395 581

322192

10 788

8 832

737 393

- 255515

Skulder och eget kapital
Kortfristiga skulder
Eget kapital

Summa

Kostnader
Vigunderhéll, sommar
Vigunderhéll, vinter
Lantmaterikostnader
Ovriga kostnader

Summa kostnader

bilaga 3

18 732
181 647

200 379

143 696
784 922
5350
58 941

992 908



